
Class Place Rider/Owner Horse Name Sire Dam SEX DOB Last Trainer3 Bred By
37 led mare 1 Louise Ryan THE RISE Dissident Future Saint Mare 13/10/2017  Jason Attard & Lucy Keegan-Attard Rothwell Park
37 led mare 2 Anthony Mountney MOTOWN MISS Uncle Mo (USA) Capto Mare 1/10/2015 Kerry Parker Bylong Park
37 led mare 3 Rebecca Brown WILLOW SHY Dissident Baptism Mare 10/10/2018 Paul Perry Bowness Stud
37 led mare 4 Louise Refalo SHE’S AMAZING Zizou Madame Shinko Mare 5/09/2010 Andrew Bourke  Ramsey Pastoral Co Pty Ltd
37 led mare 5 Sarah Read BURBERRY KISSES Myboycharlie Joffa Jacinta Mare 20/08/2014 Brooke Sommers Ms C Shutte
38 led gelding 1 Rebecca Brown DEALTADEEL Dundeel Passiflora Gelding 28/09/2017 Paul Perry Arrowfield Group Pty Ltd
38 led gelding 2 Kristian Akehurst THE MAN

I Am Invincible Consulting Gelding 3/10/2014 Greg Backhouse  Dartbrook Downs Thoroughbred
38 led gelding 3 Tina Williams HAND FROM ABOVE More Than Ready Miss O'brien Gelding 20/09/2012 Kim Waugh  Packaging Investments Aust Pty Ltd
38 led gelding 4 Teegan Marangoni BATTLE PLANE Declaration Of War Indy Cash Gelding 24/08/2015 Melody Cunningham  Kerry O'brien Thoroughbreds P/l
38 led gelding 5 Cassandra Schmidt THE CANDY MAN Casino Prince Melody Gelding 24/10/2013 Barry Baldwin  Mrs L Driver
39 Show Horse - Junior 1 Alexandra Tognella SHOREDITCH Pierro Delta Girl Gelding 14/09/2014 Lyle Wright  Roncon
39 Show Horse - Junior 2 Claire Diebert GRUNDERZEIT Street Cry Viennese Gelding 21/10/2011 Peter Clancy  Darley
39 Show Horse - Junior 3 Allie Palmer HAVEYOU Sizzling Lajourn Mare 19/09/2018 Peter Sinclair Mr P Hills
39 Show Horse - Junior 4 Matilda Phillips MAKE MINE SNAKES Golden Snake Make Mine Royal Gelding 3/10/2004 Kylie Kennedy Mr E a Huglin
39 Show Horse - Junior 5 Sarah Read BURBERRY KISSES Myboycharlie Joffa Jacinta Mare 20/08/2014 Brooke Sommers Ms C Shutte
40 Show Horse - Amateur 1 Louise Refalo SHE’S AMAZING Zizou Madame Shinko Mare 5/09/2010 Andrew Bourke  Ramsey Pastoral Co Pty Ltd
40 Show Horse - Amateur 2 Isabella Tyson AHEAD START Dream Ahead Opulence Start Gelding 30/10/2017 Danny Williams Mr A Ng
40 Show Horse - Amateur 3 Jade Mccusker SKI MISSILE Smart Missile De Lago Lass Gelding 16/08/2016 Aiden St Vincent Mr G Chapman
40 Show Horse - Amateur 4 Amy Taylor THINKIN' BIG High Chaparral Nothin' Leica Cat Gelding 17/08/2015  Gai Waterhouse & Adrian Bott Dodmark Thoroughbreds
40 Show Horse - Amateur 5 Teegan Marangoni BATTLE PLANE Declaration Of War Indy Cash Gelding 24/08/2015 Melody Cunningham  Kerry O'brien Thoroughbreds P/l
41 Show Horse - Open 1 Kristian Akehurst THE MAN I Am Invincible Consulting Gelding 3/10/2014 Chris Waller  Dartbrook Downs Thoroughbred
41 Show Horse - Open 2 Michael Christie GOLDEN BOY Medaglia D'oro Mani Bhavan Gelding 9/11/2015 Stirling Osland  Kia Ora Stud Pty Ltd
41 Show Horse - Open 3 Rebecca Farrow PERSISTENCY Testa Rossa Rorkes Gelding 31/08/2007 Darren Smith  Innisfree Thoroughbreds
41 Show Horse - Open 4 Madison Obrien SEA SHARP Sebring Sharpen Gelding 4/11/2012 Tim Martin  Ascot Heath Pty Ltd
41 Show Horse - Open 5 Tina Williams HAND FROM ABOVE More Than Ready Miss O'brien Gelding 20/09/2012 Kim Waugh  Packaging Investments Aust Pty Ltd
43 Show Hunter - Amateur 1 Melissa Oven KONTIKI Congrats Minnastar Gelding 22/09/2012 Kerry Parker  Ralph Johns Pty Ltd
43 Show Hunter - Amateur 2 Samantha Clenton VEEDOUBLE Magnus Easy Breathing Gelding 15/10/2013 Rodney Ollerton  Barrine Thoroughbreds
43 Show Hunter - Amateur 3 Abigail Fuggle HOT KING PRAWN Denman De Chorus Gelding 28/09/2014 HKJC Torryburn Stud
43 Show Hunter - Amateur 4 Priscilla Schmidt PIT BAY Bon Hoffa Sticky Blue Gelding 27/09/2011 Unraced  Hillgrove Stud
43 Show Hunter - Amateur 5 Melanie O'Keefe BLOCKADED Octagonal Confederate Trade Gelding 12/09/2007 Alan Williams  Woodlands Stud
44 Show Hunter - Open 1 Cassandra Schmidt CONCAVE Zoustar Teardrop Rock Gelding 17/11/2015 Donna Grisedale  Mrs L Huddy
44 Show Hunter - Open 2 Leeann Olsen DECAPITOR Guillotine Brilliant Kiwi Gelding 23/09/2014 Scott Singleton Mrs A A Corcoran
44 Show Hunter - Open 3 Amanda Williams RECIFE BEACH Sharkbite Brookton Flash Gelding 2/11/2010 Kim Waugh  Red Star Thoroughbreds
44 Show Hunter - Open 4 Lesley Fitton MUTAMAYEZ Encosta de Lago Show Dancing Gelding 29/09/2007 Gai Waterhouse  Emirates Park Pty Ltd
44 Show Hunter - Open 5 Rebecca Dunn OXFORD TYCOON Written Tycoon Miss Monashee Gelding 4/11/2015 Kim Waugh  Fadega Pty Ltd
01 EVA 65 Junior 1 DAKOTA  ROBERTSON APERTA Testa Rossa Capto Gelding 16/08/2009 Amanda Langlar  Bylong Park Thoroughbreds
01 EVA 65 Junior 2 OLIVER  BARRETT GODINI Albrecht Teens Mare 31/10/2016 David Payne Wychwood Stud
01 EVA 65 Junior 3 NATALIE SAYWELL AGENT AL Sequalo Curvy Girl Gelding 18/09/2009 Danny Bowen  J & M Keck Pty Ltd
01 EVA 65 Junior 4 CHLOE O'NEILL ANOTHER TARGET Bold Expectation Canon Queen Mare 28/09/2008 Joe Janiak  Mr J a G Janiak
01 EVA 65 Junior 5 MAKAYLAH  FENWICK RAINBOW  MAN Animal Kingdom Rainbow Bridge Gelding 31/08/2016 Paul Perry Arrowfield Pastoral Pty Ltd
02 EVA 65 Amateur 1 KATIE  MURRAY WHAT A WIZARD Shaft What a Lady Horse 10/09/2017  Ms F Enriquez
02 EVA 65 Amateur 2 SARAH  OLSEN VINTAGE MOOCHI All Too Hard Vintage Drop Gelding 12/10/2016 Jason Coyle Southern Breeding Ventures Pty Ltd
02 EVA 65 Amateur 3 ELSA  RIBALVIGNEAU PRFEECT  MATCH Not a Single Doubt Modave Gelding 9/11/2015 John O'Shea Arrowfield Group Pty Ltd
02 EVA 65 Amateur 4 EMMA BICKLEY STRIKING ONE Super One Lightning Rules Gelding 11/11/2018 Norm Gardner Summerhill Thoroughbreds
02 EVA 65 Amateur 5 ELEANOR ROGERS CRISTAL BREEZE Gale Force Ten Sapphire Spray Gelding 20/03/2016 Kris Lees Mrs K Pendergast
03 EVA 80 Junior 1 POPPIE  GORTON SPEED HERO Onemorenomore Legislature Gelding 30/09/2012 Jason Coyle  Patinack Farm
03 EVA 80 Junior 2 RUBY PURTELL BET THEHOUSE  ON IT Casino Prince Miss Hillary Gelding 1/10/2009 Kerry Parker  Dr K Pendergast
03 EVA 80 Junior 3 TAYLOR  SULTER INTOXICATED Lonhro Gleeful Gelding 9/10/2006 Graeme Birney  Woodlands Stud
03 EVA 80 Junior 4 PAIGE BAXTER MISS SPINNAKER May'haab Perfect Sailing Mare 8/08/2014 Unraced Glenthorne Park Thoroughbreds 
03 EVA 80 Junior 5 AVA BASANOVIC KRISTENSEN Sebring Rock Success Gelding 11/08/2014 Nick Mitchel  K Biggs Enterprises Pty Ltd



04 EVA 80 Amateur 1 ELSA  RIBAL-VIGNEAU DELLINGR Not a Single Doubt Gesemi Gelding 25/09/2018 Stephen Farley Arrowfield Pastoral Pty Ltd
04 EVA 80 Amateur 2 YONI  WARDROPPER JACKSON MOONWALK Jet Spur What a Glamour Mare 1/11/2009 Debbie Newham  E H Stubbs
04 EVA 80 Amateur 3 HAYLEY  THOMPSON BENTLEY  BOY Von Costa de Hero Biassou Gelding 4/08/2014 Melanie O'Gorman Mr B Grayling
04 EVA 80 Amateur 4 TAYLOR  DRAYTON HUDOO  VUDOO Hinchinbrook Hudoo Gelding 14/10/2017 Theresa Bateup Mr R Pegum
04 EVA 80 Amateur 5 SANDIE  BAGGETT SAINT ISIDORE Lope de Vega Future Saint Gelding 6/09/2014 Neil Creighton Patinack Farm
05 EVA 80 Open 1 TANIA  HARDING SYDNEY'S  BEST Monaco Consul Sydney's Quest Gelding 31/10/2016 Renee Hoysted Esplin Family
05 EVA 80 Open 2 BETHANY-JANE RAINBOW DIVINE LOVE Divine Prophet It's Game On Mare 30/08/2019 Michael Hickmott Mr L P Lawler
05 EVA 80 Open 3 EMMA  SULLIVAN COUNTESS  ROSTOVA Declaration Of War Queen of Peace Mare 22/10/2015 Darryl Johnston Mr J J Starr
05 EVA 80 Open 4 JESSICA GROSMANN ALMANDRA Al Maher Society Barber Gelding 5/10/2018 Tim Donnelly Mr G Towzell
05 EVA 80 Open 5 CADE HUNTER WATCHDOG  (AUS) Helmet Safe Gelding 25/08/2014 James Cummings Darley
06 EVA 95 Junior 1 SHAI DEVER RED ROGER Mawingo Lady Writer Gelding 22/09/2016 Clint Lundholm Mr G Wynne
06 EVA 95 Junior 2 SKYE MCCOULLOUGH SOLLY  'N'  SHORTY Skyclad Proserpina Gelding 7/11/2017 Luke Clarke Miss K Gooch
06 EVA 95 Junior 3 EMMA  MORTON WOODBRIDGE So You Think Hiddnah Gelding 14/10/2013 Robbie Laing  Cressfield
06 EVA 95 Junior 4 EMILY  WORGAN PRODANE Dane Shadow Prophet Jewel Gelding 15/10/2010 David Vandyke  Mr T Falcone
06 EVA 95 Junior 5 MATTHEW  KERRIDGE LOZZA Excites Teens Gelding 20/11/2011 Carmen Murnane  Forgotten Valley Stud
07 EVA 95 Amateur 1 BROOKE  SOMERS CATARACT KING Flying Spur Bruges Gelding 23/09/2008 Mark De Monfort  Mr M Ruff
07 EVA 95 Amateur 2 TONYA  BURROWES RENEGADE  MASTER Snippetson Dune Dancer Gelding 29/08/2011 John Bateman Ms F Enriquez
07 EVA 95 Amateur 3 SOPHIE FORBES REACH FOR GOLD Air Force Blue Ring Me Ruby Gelding 18/10/2018 Jason Coyle Mr G Rapisarda
07 EVA 95 Amateur 4 PETRINA WHITE COUNT THE CHIPS Timber Trader Eye for Money Mare 14/10/2006 Deborah Walters Mr M Carlisle
07 EVA 95 Amateur 5 RACHEL LOLLBACK GORDON GEKKO Magic Albert Spire Gelding 23/10/2011 Unraced Torryburn Stud
08 EVA 95 Open 1 SHENAE ILOWINGS YIYl No Nay Never Memories Of You Gelding 7/09/2017 Chris Waller Katom
08 EVA 95 Open 2 SAM  LYLE HOYLONNY Lonhro Roedean Gelding 1/10/2008 Chris Waller  Mr I K Smith
08 EVA 95 Open 3 CHARLOTTE  DARCEUER KALKS Testa Rossa Diamond Tiara Gelding 17/09/2015 Neil Osborne  Mr G Harvey
08 EVA 95 Open 4 BREANNA  TILUTZKI CALM THE FlRE Nathaniel Mama Rocco Gelding 7/02/2016 Matthew Smith Mr E Cantillon
09 CCN 1* - S Junior 1 ELLA DENNIS SYDNEYSIDER Street Sense Cellar Edition Gelding 3/11/2012 John Thompson  Mr P Hatton
09 CCN 1* - S Junior 2 MOLLY TILLETT BAHEEJ Street Cry Nasmah Gelding 13/09/2012 Stephen Gleeson  Shadwell Stud Australasia Ltd
09 CCN 1* - S Junior 3 TYLER KELLY ENVIOUS Hussonet Anything But Love Gelding 11/09/2008 Clinton McDonald  Mr B T Agnew
09 CCN 1* - S Junior 4 THOMAS IRWIN WILL'S LIST Domesday Bloomer Gelding 28/08/2010 Tony Barton  Mr a E Barton
10 CCN1* - S Amateur 1 ELSA RIBAL-VIGNEAU KUIPER BELT Dansili Lindelaan Gelding 14/03/2014 John Thompson  Paul Fudge
10 CCN1* - S Amateur 2 TYLAH  WEBLEY OTHER WAY Husson Left Hander Gelding 10/10/2010 Lisa Garrett  Patinack Farm
10 CCN1* - S Amateur 3 EMILY  DOCKRAY RECRIMINATE Redoute's Choice Castellina Gelding 8/10/2009 Billy Stockdale  Arrowfield Pastoral Pty Ltd
10 CCN1* - S Amateur 4 ROSIE JILLA DUSTED Dane Shadow Extinct Gelding 29/11/2009 Brett Cavanough  Kitchwin Hills
11 CNN1* - S Open 1 DEAN MORRIS PACIFIC REIGN Gonski Porta Rossa Gelding 7/09/2012 David Atkins  Mr M Chidgey
11 CNN1* - S Open 2 JESSICA  RAE LAUNCH IT Magic Albert Ibis Gelding 27/08/2015 Nathan Doyle  Miss a Foye
11 CNN1* - S Open 3 LAUREN BENTLEY KANMOREU Street Boss Strega Gelding 15/10/2017 Chris Waller Mr M L Flannery
11 CNN1* - S Open 4 MATILDA  MCCARROLL COSMIC CUBE Dehere So Keen Gelding 24/09/2010 Chris Waller NZ
12 CNN2* - S Open 1 SHANE ROSE THE BANDIT Empire Maker Ravi's Lovin Gelding 17/03/2012 John & Chris Meagher  Nagako Fujita
12 CNN2* - S Open 2 OLIVIA SHORE FLORIDA  BOY Sebring Dreaming On Gelding 17/08/2012 Unraced  Mr S Darby
12 CNN2* - S Open 3 NICKY LYLE PURE ANARCHY Domesday Silver Cachelle Gelding 20/09/2010 Matthew Smith  Mr G W Burgess
12 CNN2* - S Open 4 SAM LYLE PRINCE  CHABAL Casino Prince Air She Goes Gelding 23/09/2013 Adam Wadick  Mr S Smith
12 CNN2* - S Open 5 REBECCA SWINTON QUEST NAZAR Seidnazar La Quest Gelding 22/09/2009 Bill Hayes  Riverdene Stud Pty Ltd
13 Prelim Junior 1.1 &1.2 1 Allie Palmer HAVEYOU Sizzling Lajourn Mare 19/09/2018 Peter Sinclair Mr P Hills
13 Prelim Junior 1.1 &1.2 2 Alexandra Tognella SHOREDITCH Pierro Delta Girl Gelding 14/09/2014 Lyle Wright  Roncon
13 Prelim Junior 1.1 &1.2 3 Sarah Read  MYBOYCHARLIE x JOFFA JACINTA Myboycharlie Joffa Jacinta Mare 20/08/2014 Brooke Sommers Ms C Shutte
13 Prelim Junior 1.1 &1.2 4  Naomi Kelly CLASSIC CATCH Bon Hoffa Umbrella Field Gelding 24/09/2015 Danny Williams Mr K P Carmody
13 Prelim Junior 1.1 &1.2 5 Matilda Phillips  MAKE MINE SNAKES Golden Snake Make Mine Royal Gelding 3/10/2004 Kylie Kennedy  Mr E a Huglin
14 Prelim Amateur 1.1 & 1.2 1 Saskia Brown MONSIEUR SISU Elvstroem Lady in Paris Gelding 8/09/2014 Paul Cave  Mr R B Thomas
14 Prelim Amateur 1.1 & 1.2 2  Isabella Tyson AHEAD START Dream Ahead Opulence Start Gelding 30/10/2017 Danny Williams Mr A Ng
14 Prelim Amateur 1.1 & 1.2 3 Melina Gissing BROADSIDE Raise the Flag Anam Cara Gelding 2/10/2011  Gai Waterhouse & Adrian Bott NZ
14 Prelim Amateur 1.1 & 1.2 4 Penelope Austin TALLADEGA KNIGHT Sebring Tigress Lily Gelding 8/11/2014 Wayne Austin  Widden Stud Australia Pty Ltd



14 Prelim Amateur 1.1 & 1.2 5 Tina Williams HAND FROM ABOVE More Than Ready Miss O'brien Gelding 20/09/2012 Kim Waugh  Packaging Investments Aust Pty Ltd
16 Novice Amateur 2.1 & 2.2 1 Holly Zylmans HALCYON GOLD Glacial Gold White Lion Fever Mare 9/11/2011 Carmen Murnane  Ms F Enriquez
16 Novice Amateur 2.1 & 2.2 2 Katelyn Fenech JEREMY Rothesay Eloise Gelding 9/08/2014 N/A  Philippa Duncan Bloodstock Pty Ltd
16 Novice Amateur 2.1 & 2.2 3 Amelia Coates BLOOM IN SPRING Big Brown Scarlet Mare 17/10/2011 Wayne Wilkes  Patinack Farm
16 Novice Amateur 2.1 & 2.2 4 Olivia Dunbier OUR GALIWAY Galileo Cate's Mill Gelding 25/09/2005  Ross Simpson  G & J Hayes
16 Novice Amateur 2.1 & 2.2 5  Brooke Edmondston YASEY x NAGAINA Yasey Nagaina Horse 25/09/2006 Unraced Mrs AW Duncan
17 Novice Open 2.1 & 2.2 1 Kaden Weaver  SIR GWYNN Cape Cross Gweneira Gelding 5/11/2006 Michael Hickmott  Darley
17 Novice Open 2.1 & 2.2 2 Sheridyn Ashwood AUNTY MONNIE Arlington Alittlebitofmonica Mare 5/10/2015 Sue Grills  Mr B W McHugh
17 Novice Open 2.1 & 2.2 3 Tara Rogers ON THE SKINS Pluck Hafjell Gelding 30/08/2017 Melanie O'Gorman Mr A Gow-Gates
17 Novice Open 2.1 & 2.2 4 Hannah Marsland PALZIERI High Chaparral Starsphere Gelding 28/08/2012 Dar Lunn  Mrs a P Hayden
17 Novice Open 2.1 & 2.2 5 Inge Sildnik DECIDING VOTE More Than Ready Explosive Gelding 11/10/2013 James Cummings  Gooree Park Stud Pty Ltd
20 Elementary Open 3.1 &
3.2

1 Claudia Fuerschke
HATHRAS

Dansili Humaita Gelding 30/04/2009 Kris Lees  Stiftung Gestut Fahrhof
20 Elementary Open 3.1 &
3.2

2 Rebecca Farrow
PERSISTENCY

Testa Rossa Rorkes Gelding 31/08/2007 Darren Smith  Innisfree Thoroughbreds
20 Elementary Open 3.1 &
3.2

3 Gemma Males
SUPER WILLIE

Flying Spur Anjiz Star Gelding 24/08/2011 Chris Waller  Newhaven Park Stud
20 Elementary Open 3.1 &
3.2

4 Blair Richardson
ANOTHER NIGHT

Dawn Approach (IRE) Melodramas Gelding 14/09/2015 Joseph Waldron Mr J Buchanan 
20 Elementary Open 3.1 &
3.2

5 Leeann Olsen
DECAPITOR

Guillotine Brilliant Kiwi Gelding 23/09/2014 Scott Singleton Mrs A A Corcoran
25 65cm Junior 1 Dakota Robertson APERTA Testa Rossa Capto Gelding 16/08/2009 Amanda Langlar  Bylong Park Thoroughbreds
25 65cm Junior 2 Oliver Barrett GODINI Albrecht Teens Mare 31/10/2016 John Thompson Wychwood Stud
25 65cm Junior 3 Jessica Galea GODUNOV Dalakhani Global Dance Gelding 9/10/2014 Gerald Ryan & Sterling Alexiou Hutchins Thoroughbreds, Qld
25 65cm Junior 4 Ryan Darvill KLEIN Rubick Grawlix Gelding 24/09/2019 Jarrod Austin Eureka Cambooya Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd
25 65cm Junior 5 Jett Newman ZAKYNTHOS PRIPECHO Oratorio Princess Zakynthos Gelding 14/08/2007 George Dimitropoulos  Mr N Loukissas
26 65cm Amateur 1 Natashia Radford CLASSY KEYS Octagonal Veronical Gelding 29/09/2002 Darren Smith  Mr Dpr Esplin
26 65cm Amateur 2 Lisa Mitchell ANSHAR Southern Image Ishkhara Gelding 12/09/2008 Jason Coyle  Emerald Thoroughbreds
26 65cm Amateur 3 Sienna Hlavaty JEDDORE Red Ransom Lake Charlotte Gelding 21/09/2009 Unraced  Darley
26 65cm Amateur 4 Alyssa Dryden URBAN PRINCE Authoriszed (IRE) Rose of Pyrmont Gelding 30/10/2011 Peter Horsnell Mr I Ward
26 65cm Amateur 5 Sally-ann Gemenis GOLDEN TYCOON Hussonet Super Bucks Gelding 16/11/2015 Gregory McFarlane  Millar Racing And Breeding
27 80cm Junior 1 Ava-grace Hawker BOB'S COOLTOO Mosayter Secret Dolphin Gelding 29/10/2014 Damien Lane  Mrs L Ellis
27 80cm Junior 2 Zachery Palamara MONSUN SOLDIER Soldier Hollow Monblue Gelding 5/04/2014 Paul Robbins  Mr John Hutchins
27 80cm Junior 3 Mara Mcgavern DANASINGA x DIMASHQ Danasinga Dimashq Mare 18/11/2010 Unraced Mr M Christensen
27 80cm Junior 4 Isabella Hughes ALWAYS ROSES Dawn Approach Le Sillage Mare 30/10/2016 Clare Cunningham Torryburn Stud
27 80cm Junior 5 Paige Baxter MISS SPINNAKER Exosphere Snitzel Rose 30/10/2018 Unraced  Dr K Pendergast
28 80cm Amateur 1 Kate Edwards MIDTOWN MAGIC Vancouver Evolve Gelding 15/10/2017 Stephen Edwards Limerick Lane Thoroughbreds
28 80cm Amateur 2 Asarri Mcphee AL MINHAAD Smart Missile Reshoot Horse 14/09/2013  Michael, Wayne & John Hawkes  Glenlogan Park Pty Ltd
28 80cm Amateur 3 Taylor Drayton HUDOO VUDOO Hinchinbrook Hudoo Gelding 14/10/2017 Michael Costa Mr R Pegum
28 80cm Amateur 4 Jasmine Ritter CONTE GRIGIO Epaulette Muscatels Gelding 2/10/2018  Jason Warren Tareena Bloodstock
28 80cm Amateur 5 Samantha Croft RECORTAR Polarmore First Land (NZ) Gelding 12/12/2016 Colt Prosser Oaxley Island Thoroughbreds
29 80cm Open 1 Sam Lyle HOYLONNY Lonhro Roedean Gelding 1/10/2008 Chris Waller Mr I K Smith
29 80cm Open 2 Kaden Weaver SIR GWYNN Cape Cross Gweneira Gelding 5/11/2006 Michael Hickmott  Darley
29 80cm Open 3 Kylie Zabel ADELAIDE MOMENT Adelaide Millionaire's Baby Mare 4/11/2016 Paul McEwen Ms M Johnston
29 80cm Open 4 Kayla Mcewen LOTS OF DREAMS Dream Ballad Lots of Stars Gelding 22/10/2015 Lynne Morrison  Ms L Morrison
29 80cm Open 5 Alexandra Vodermair TOMMONDO Trotamondo Ammoniqua Gelding 23/08/2010 Stephen Farley  Mr L G Gilmore
30 90cm Junior 1 Naomi Kelly KEITARO Moshe Frenchlish Gelding 27/09/2014 Luke Pepper Mrs P Flynn
30 90cm Junior 2 Matthew Kerridge LOZZA Excites Teens Gelding 20/11/2011 Carmen Murnane  Forgotten Valley Stud
30 90cm Junior 3 Shai Dever RED ROGER Mawingo Lady Writer Gelding 22/09/2016 Clint Lundholm Mr G Wynne
30 90cm Junior 4 Brooke Garland BAKERS IMAGE Ready's Image (USA) Inoseyou Gelding 21/10/2013 Justin W Stanley Mr A Baker
30 90cm Junior 5 Mitchell Greentree BRIDGEVIEW LAD Dylan Thomas Jade Lady Gelding 11/10/2010 Ian Holland  Cescastle Pty Ltd
31 90cm Amateur 1 Olivia Johnson SUPER TYCOON Written Tycoon Super Bucks Gelding 11/09/2011 Gregory McFarlane  Millar Racing And Breeding
31 90cm Amateur 2 Jeff Penza PHEIDIPPIDES Olympic Glory Dowry Gelding 28/09/2017 David Payne Arrowfield Pastoral Pty Ltd



31 90cm Amateur 3 Asarri Mcphee ROUSING Untouchable So Inspired Gelding 17/10/2008 Grant Allard  Ms F Khan
31 90cm Amateur 4 Rachel Lollback GORDON GEKKO Magic Albert Spire Gelding 23/10/2011 HKJC Torryburn Stud
31 90cm Amateur 5 Angus Stewart OUR PARTY ANIMAL Animal Kingdom Miss Kentucky Mare 19/08/2016 Dean Mirfin Ridgeview Park Stud
32 90cm Open 1 Katelyn Staples ALL ABOUT RHYMING Dream Ballad All About Timing Gelding 21/11/2014 Michelle Russell  Mr R Kerr
32 90cm Open 2 Makaylah Fenwick LET IT BE Redoute's Choice Stareel Gelding 8/09/2015 Paul Perry Mr M Anderson
32 90cm Open 3 Makaylah Fenwick RAINBOW MAN Animal Kingdom Rainbow Bridge Gelding 31/08/2016 Paul Perry Arrowfield Pastoral Pty Ltd
32 90cm Open 4 Anthony Priestley PATCHY RAIN Manhattan Rain Petulie Mare 25/10/2014 Clint Lundholm  Robrick Lodge Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd
32 90cm Open 5 Shenae Lowings YIYI No Nay Never Memories Of You Gelding 7/09/2017 Chris Waller Katom
33 100CM Junior 1 Molly Tillett BAHEEJ Street Cry Nasmah Gelding 13/09/2012 Stephen Gleeson Shadwell Stud Australasia Ltd
33 100CM Junior 2 Maddison Brighton WITCHTA BLACK Arlington Brindabella Miss Mare 5/11/2014 Michael Sparrow Mr J Kennedy
33 100CM Junior 3 Skye Mccoullough ROYAL REGGIE Astronomer Royal Flying Flitter Gelding 14/09/2011 Matthew Smith  S F Bloodstock L L C
33 100CM Junior 4 Tyler Kelly ENVIOUS Hussonet Anything But Love Gelding 11/09/2008 Clinton McDonald  Mr B T Agnew
33 100CM Junior 5 Ella Dennis SYDNEYSIDER Street Sense Cellar Edition Gelding 3/11/2012 John Thompson  Mr P Hatton
34 100cm Amateur 1 Tinky Konecny ELEVATOR Shaft Altezza Gelding 8/11/2009 Paula D'Addona  Miss J Henderson
34 100cm Amateur 2 Shanae Bohr-howell DAUNIES SURPRISE Dawn Approach Testagame Gelding 18/10/2015 Jodie Bohr Rushton Park
34 100cm Amateur 3 Elsa Ribal-vigneau KUIPER BELT Dansili Lindelaan Gelding 14/03/2014 John Thompson  Paul Fudge
34 100cm Amateur 4 Emily Dockray RECRIMINATE Redoute's Choice Castellina Gelding 8/10/2009 Billy Stockdale  Arrowfield Pastoral Pty Ltd
34 100cm Amateur 5 Brooke Somers CATARACT KING Flying Spur Bruges Gelding 23/09/2008 Mark De Monfort  Mr M Ruff
34 100cm Open 1 Makaylah Fenwick THE GARRET Manhattan Rain Hunters Heroine Gelding 5/09/2012 Paul Perry  Glentree Downs Pastoral Pty Ltd
34 100cm Open 2 Madeline Sinderberry SOX ON THE FOX Foxwedge Angel of Avalon Gelding 10/10/2014 Garry Portelli  Cuillin Hills Thoroughbreds
34 100cm Open 3 Nicky Lyle REMINDER Crowded House Remy Gelding 16/09/2014 Matthew Smith  Mr M Cesnik
34 100cm Open 4 Charlotte Darcelier KALKS Testa Rossa Diamond Tiara Gelding 17/09/2015 Neil Osborne  Mr G Harvey
34 100cm Open 5 Jessica Rae LAUNCH IT Magic Albert Ibis Gelding 27/08/2015 Nathan Doyle  Miss a Foye
36 110cm 1 Jessica Bott RAISE AN ANGEL Floral Pegasus So Super Quick Mare 29/08/2011 Phil Sweeney  Cherokee Rose Stud
36 110cm 2 Shane Rose THE BANDIT Empire Maker Ravi's Lovin Gelding 17/03/2012 John & Chris Meagher  Nagako Fujita
36 110cm 3 Matilda Mccarroll COSMIC CUBE Dehere So Keen Gelding 24/09/2010 Chris Waller NZ
36 110cm 4 Katelyn Staples IMANACHEEVA Anacheeva Reine du Soir Gelding 12/09/2014 Rob Potter  Miss L C Smith
36 110cm 5 Sam Lyle PRINCE CHABAL Casino Prince Air She Goes Gelding 23/09/2013 Adam Wadick  Mr S Smith
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